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 0-10V Dimming 

 High Luminous Efficiency 

 Glare-free Lighting 

 50,000 Hour Lifetime Rating  

 5-Year Limited Warranty 

 Operational Temperature Range 
-4°F to 104°F (-20°C to 40°C) 

 Tunable Wattage & CCT Models Available 

 Seamless White Finish Frame 

 Concave-Convex Edge Fold Aluminum Backplate 

 Back-lit LED Technology 

 PMMA Optic Anti-Yellow  

 DLC Listed 

 UL Listed 

 

MODEL 
POWER 

(W) 

LUMENS 

(LM) 
CCT (K) 

DIMENSIONS 

(FT) 

EFFICIENCY 

(lm/W) 

BEAM 

ANGLE 
ITEM # 

CLP99-2X2BLP-29W40K 29 3190 4000 2 X 2 110 120° L2X2B29W4KCLP99 

CLP99-2X2BLP-29W50K 29 3190 5000 2 X 2 110 120° L2X2B29W5KCLP99 

CLP99-2X4BLP-49W40K 49 5300 4000 2 X 4 108 120° L2X4B49W4KCLP99 

CLP99-2X4BLP-49W50K 49 5300 5000 2 X 4 108 120° L2X4B49W5KCLP99 

CLP99-2X2BLP-15/19/24/29W-30K-40K-50K 

TUNABLE WATTAGE & CCT 

15 

19 

24 

29 

1950 

2470 

3120 

3770 

3000 

4000 

5000 

2 X 2 130 120° L2X2BTUNCLP99 

CLP99-2X4BLP-29/34/39/49W-30K-40K-50K 

TUNABLE WATTAGE & CCT 

29 

34 

39 

49 

3770 

4420 

5070 

6370 

3000 

4000 

5000 

2 X 4 130 120° L2X4BTUNCLP99 


